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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 08/22/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 28          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.535, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.648, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 24.648, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.535                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   2nd 22.157                 OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
   3rd 22.236                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.648                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
   2nd 22.743                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on CRUISE                      
   3rd 23.125                 FOO CARTER on QUICK GOLD N BOLD (CHURBO)       
   4th 23.171                 ALLIE GLADITZ on DAISY                         
   5th 23.261                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   6th 23.884                 KAYLEE NISSEL on JUSTNFIREISALEO               
   7th 23.947                 PAULA REICHHOLD on SKYE                        
   8th 23.956                 IZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                   
   9th 24.203                 ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
  10th 24.330                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
  11th 24.424                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
  12th 24.472                 LEXI LOZOWSKI on PONCHO                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.711                 PAULA REICHOLD on PVC PISTOL (ZIGGY)           
   2nd 25.070                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   3rd 25.132                 KALYNNE ZIACIK on SIX QUICK BUGS               
   4th 26.590                 MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
   5th 31.115                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
   6th 35.805                 ISLA HASWELL on RAZZY                          
N/T    409.983                EMILY TROYER on THE TOTAL ESCAPE               
N/T    412.419                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    413.449                SHELBY JOHNSTON on BLUE JEANS                  
N/T    422.518                MARIAH EISENBRAUN on FANCY DREAM               
N/T    424.447                OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
N/T    426.244                APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
N/T    430.077                TAMMY HAUSE on DUDE                            
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 80          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.853, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.353, Placings = 18, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.853, Placings = 19, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.853, Placings = 14, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 21                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.853                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   2nd 16.003                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   3rd 16.041                 LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   4th 16.093                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   5th 16.123                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   6th 16.195                 MAKENZIE HESS on DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 1          
   7th 16.289                 KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
   8th 16.342                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on JONES IS ON FIRE            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.378                 AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
   2nd 16.380                 OLIVIA WALKER on HORSE                         
   3rd 16.410                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   4th 16.417                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   5th 16.436                 LIZ MICHAEL on TOO FAMOUS TO KILL              
   6th 16.449                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
   7th 16.457                 MAKENZIE HESS on WANNASTREAKINREBATE           
   8th 16.536                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   9th 16.547                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  10th 16.554                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
  11th 16.575                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
  12th 16.640                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  13th 16.648                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
  14th 16.694                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
  15th 16.701                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
  16th 16.773                 SARAH HAMMOND on ROBIE PARKER                  
  17th 16.781                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
  18th 16.802                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.872                 HAYLEY DEPRIEST on SMOKIN SMART JOSIE          
   2nd 16.920                 KENDRA DEACON on DRAKO                         
   3rd 16.925                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
   4th 17.009                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   5th 17.039                 CASSIE MERRYMAN on TWO EYED JOHN               
   6th 17.108                 CHASE TAYLERE on MARZILLA                      
   7th 17.246                 PAULA REICHOLD on PVC PISTOL (ZIGGY)           
   8th 17.250                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
   9th 17.356                 KAYLEE NISSEL on JUSTNFIREISALEO               
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  10th 17.383                 MARIAH EISENBRAUN on FANCY DREAM               
  11th 17.431                 JESSICA KELLY on DARLA                         
  12th 17.496                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
  13th 17.654                 MIKE HULSINGER on RIO                          
  14th 17.736                 MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
  15th 17.748                 KIMBERLEE GOTTSCHICK on EZ FRENCHLADY          
  16th 17.784                 FAITH STUEBGEN on BS BARONS SHOOTINKAT         
  17th 17.786                 PAULA REICHHOLD on SKYE                        
  18th 17.841                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
  19th 17.843                 MAKENZIE HESS on FIREWATER KEITH               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.040                 MANDY CAMBRA on ROYAL RUBY ROUNDHOUSE          
   2nd 18.099                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   3rd 18.132                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   4th 18.190                 KALYNNE ZIACIK on SIX QUICK BUGS               
   5th 18.449                 LEXI LOZOWSKI on PONCHO                        
   6th 18.683                 HAYLEY DEPRIEST on GAUNCHO WYRE                
   7th 18.701                 ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
   8th 19.052                 LILLIANA BATES on SMART FRENCH MONEY           
   9th 19.055                 MARIAH EISENBRAUN on KALIMANS GOLD CARD        
  10th 19.145                 HAILEY SHAFFER on MEMPHIS                      
  11th 19.227                 NATALIE TROYER on COMET                        
  12th 19.372                 KAYLIN HANSELMAN on WINTER                     
  13th 20.151                 IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                  
  14th 21.313                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    400.000                ISLA HASWELL on RAZZY                          
N/T    401.076                SHAYNE MONS on HOPES RARE ANGEL                
N/T    415.717                HALEIGH BRYANT on WAR PONY                     
N/T    416.528                GRACE STEIGERWALD on BUTTER                    
N/T    416.611                ALYSSA ROBINSON on CRUISE                      
N/T    416.701                SARAH TSCHANTE on LIGHTNING HONEY BUG          
N/T    416.847                KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on ARMANI                 
N/T    416.915                MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
N/T    417.447                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
N/T    417.484                DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
N/T    417.602                NICK CRANMER on PACERS GEM BAR                 
N/T    417.635                FOO CARTER on QUICK GOLD N BOLD (CHURBO)       
N/T    417.640                ALLIE GLADITZ on DAISY                         
N/T    417.643                JENNA PEOPLES on ANDRES DESTOYER               
N/T    418.085                OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
N/T    418.438                EMILY TROYER on THE TOTAL ESCAPE               
N/T    418.570                SHELBY JOHNSTON on BLUE JEANS                  
N/T    419.912                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    424.137                KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
N/T    424.464                MEGHAN CARLSON on JAK MISS DANDY PEP 623       
N/T    424.991                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Warner Brooke Equine                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 11          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.755, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 21.755, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.755                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   2nd 18.639                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   3rd 21.187                 HANNAH HASWELL on CHEYANNE                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.798                 REMLEE BARTLETT on STARLIGHT                   
   2nd 22.489                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   3rd 23.262                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
   4th 23.425                 PAISLEY WALKER on BELLA                        
   5th 25.230                 AALIYAH CREEGAN on SWEETIE                     
   6th 25.718                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
   7th 31.963                 PAISLEY SALSGIVER on TUXEDO                    
   8th 51.315                 WESTON REICHHOLD on SUSIE                      
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.041, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.041, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.041, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.041                 LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   2nd 16.123                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   3rd 16.694                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    416.915                MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 22          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.853, Placings = 14, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.853, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.853, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.853                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   2nd 16.003                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   3rd 16.093                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   4th 16.195                 MAKENZIE HESS on DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 1          
   5th 16.289                 KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
   6th 16.378                 AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
   7th 16.449                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
   8th 16.457                 MAKENZIE HESS on WANNASTREAKINREBATE           
   9th 16.536                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
  10th 16.547                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  11th 16.640                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  12th 16.648                 CANA COOPER on JUST ANOTHER REDNECK            
  13th 16.701                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
  14th 16.773                 SARAH HAMMOND on ROBIE PARKER                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.920                 KENDRA DEACON on DRAKO                         
   2nd 17.039                 CASSIE MERRYMAN on TWO EYED JOHN               
   3rd 17.250                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
   4th 17.496                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
   5th 17.843                 MAKENZIE HESS on FIREWATER KEITH               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    415.717                HALEIGH BRYANT on WAR PONY                     
N/T    417.602                NICK CRANMER on PACERS GEM BAR                 
N/T    424.137                KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          



10:22 AM 08/23/25      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 7   
                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 26          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.342, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.342, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.342, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.342                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on JONES IS ON FIRE            
   2nd 16.380                 OLIVIA WALKER on HORSE                         
   3rd 16.410                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   4th 16.417                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   5th 16.554                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   6th 16.575                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   7th 16.781                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
   8th 16.802                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   9th 17.009                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.356                 KAYLEE NISSEL on JUSTNFIREISALEO               
   2nd 17.784                 FAITH STUEBGEN on BS BARONS SHOOTINKAT         
   3rd 17.841                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
   4th 18.099                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   5th 18.132                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.449                 LEXI LOZOWSKI on PONCHO                        
   2nd 18.701                 ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
   3rd 19.052                 LILLIANA BATES on SMART FRENCH MONEY           
   4th 19.145                 HAILEY SHAFFER on MEMPHIS                      
   5th 21.313                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    416.528                GRACE STEIGERWALD on BUTTER                    
N/T    417.447                LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
N/T    417.484                DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
N/T    417.640                ALLIE GLADITZ on DAISY                         
N/T    418.085                OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
N/T    419.912                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    424.991                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2020 or Younger          
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
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                    ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Poles                 
                                                                                
                Race Sponsored by: James Reuff Photography                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 28.263, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 32.263, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 28.263                 REMLEE BARTLETT on STARLIGHT                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 32.676                 HANNAH HASWELL on CHEYANNE                     
   2nd 33.353                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   3rd 34.048                 PAISLEY WALKER on BELLA                        
   4th 38.972                 AALIYAH CREEGAN on SWEETIE                     
N/T    422.730                MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
N/T    426.707                BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
N/T    429.027                EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
N/T    431.547                MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    


